
	
	
	
	

2023 – 2024 
2019 – 2024 
2021 – 2023 
2020 – 2021  

Advanced Studio Practice Certificate, NBCCD  
Bachelor of Applied Arts, UNB 
Diploma of Fine Craft Ceramics, NBCCD  
Foundations in Visual Arts Certificate, NBCCD  

	

 

 

Fredericton, NB  
Fredericton, NB  
Fredericton, NB  
Fredericton, NB  

 

2023 
 
2022 
  

Acquisition Award, NBCCD 
Student Scholarship, NBCCD 
Student Scholarship, NBCCD 

 

 

 

Fredericton, NB  
Fredericton, NB  
Fredericton, NB  
 

2023 
2022 
2021 
2020 
2018  

NBCCD Summer Residency – Ceramics 
NBCCD Summer Residency – Ceramics 
Arts Coordinator Internship, Riverstone Recovery Centre 
Media Coordinator Internship, Acadian Seaplants 
Multi-Media Assistant Internship, Frictive Pictures 

 

 

 

Fredericton, NB  
Fredericton, NB  
Fredericton, NB  
Cornwallis, NS 
Fredericton, NB  
 

2023 
 
 
 
2022  
 
 
 
 
 

Innovate NB “Most Innovative Product or Service” Award, Ignite 
New Brunswick 
Strawberry Bowls, New Brunswick College of Craft and Design 
Fruit Bowls, Department of Post-Secondary Education, Training and 
Labour 

 

 

 

Fredericton, NB  
 
Fredericton, NB  
Fredericton, NB  
 
 
 
 
 

2023 
 
 
 
2022  

Creative Career Talks: Cultural Human Resources Council 
Beaverbrook Art Gallery, Presented by NBCCD 
Creative Career Talks: artsnb, Cape Breton Centre for Craft and 
Design, CraftNB, Beaverbrook Art Gallery, presented by NBCCD 
Ax Centre Ceramics Conference 

 

Fredericton, NB  
 
Fredericton, NB  
 
Sussex, NB 

2024 
2023 
 
2022 
2019 
2018  
 
 
 
 

All Fired Up, A Ceramics Exhibition,  George Fry Gallery 
NBCCD Diploma Exhibition, Beaverbrook Art Gallery 
NBCCD Student Showcase, Craft East Buyers’ Expo 
Winter Student Showcase, George Fry Gallery 
MAAC Department Student Showcase, University of New Brunswick 
MAAC Department Student Showcase, University of New Brunswick  
                                                                                                                   	

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fredericton, NB  
Fredericton, NB 
Halifax, NS  
Fredericton, NB  
Fredericton, NB  
Fredericton, NB 

 
 
 
 

Katherine Neily 
Fredericton, New Brunswick 
katneilyceramics@gmail.com 
(902) 309-1725 

Education 
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Residencies and Internships 

Professional Development 


