Katherine Neily

Fredericton, New Brunswick katneilyceramics@gmail.com (902) 309-1725

Education

2023 - 2024	Advanced Studio Practice Certificate, NBCCD	Fredericton, NB
2019 - 2024	Bachelor of Applied Arts, UNB	Fredericton, NB
2021 - 2023	Diploma of Fine Craft Ceramics, NBCCD	Fredericton, NB
2020 - 2021	Foundations in Visual Arts Certificate, NBCCD	Fredericton, NB

Exhibitions

2024	All Fired Up, A Ceramics Exhibition, George Fry Gallery	Fredericton, NB
2023	NBCCD Diploma Exhibition, Beaverbrook Art Gallery	Fredericton, NB
	NBCCD Student Showcase, Craft East Buyers' Expo	Halifax, NS
2022	Winter Student Showcase, George Fry Gallery	Fredericton, NB
2019	MAAC Department Student Showcase, University of New Brunswick	Fredericton, NB
2018	MAAC Department Student Showcase, University of New Brunswick	Fredericton, NB

Awards

2023	Acquisition Award, NBCCD	Fredericton, NB
	Student Scholarship, NBCCD	Fredericton, NB
2022	Student Scholarship, NBCCD	Fredericton, NB

Commissions

2023	Innovate NB "Most Innovative Product or Service" Award, Ignite	Fredericton, NB
2022	New Brunswick	
	Strawberry Bowls, New Brunswick College of Craft and Design	Fredericton, NB
	Fruit Bowls, Department of Post-Secondary Education, Training and	Fredericton, NB
	Labour	

Residencies and Internships

2023	NBCCD Summer Residency - Ceramics	Fredericton, NB
2022	NBCCD Summer Residency - Ceramics	Fredericton, NB
2021	Arts Coordinator Internship, Riverstone Recovery Centre	Fredericton, NB
2020	Media Coordinator Internship, Acadian Seaplants	Cornwallis, NS
2018	Multi-Media Assistant Internship, Frictive Pictures	Fredericton, NB

Professional Development

2023	Creative Career Talks: Cultural Human Resources Council	Fredericton, NB
	Beaverbrook Art Gallery, Presented by NBCCD	
	Creative Career Talks: artsnb, Cape Breton Centre for Craft and	Fredericton, NB
	Design, CraftNB, Beaverbrook Art Gallery, presented by NBCCD	
2022	Ax Centre Ceramics Conference	Sussex, NB